
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
4 

86 
37 
74 
88 

7 
05 
87 
08 

73 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

Class 
FF 
F5 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 

F5 

Name 
Cliff Johnson 
Timothy Friest 
Charles Hearn 
Darren Brown 
Mark Richardson 
Lisa Noble 
Mike Rogers 
William Dwight Calkins 
Andrew MacDougall 

David Vincent 

Hometown 
Stilwell KS 
Leavenworth KS 
Houston TX 
plano TX 
Washington IL 
Manhattan KS 
Port Neches TX 
Dallas TX 
Lakewood CO 

Leavenworth KS 

Region 
KCR 
KCR 
Hous 
Tex 
CILL 
KAN 
SwLa 
Tex 
Colo 

KCR 

Member_ID 
117710 
391518 
259549 
199989 
353234 
17 
77081 
2402 
427988 

377683 

Make-Model 
Piper DF-5 
KBS mk VII 
Volkswagen Vortech 
Formula vee Vortech 
Mysterian M2 
Vortech FV VIirtech 
Protoform  Protoform  
Protoform P3 P3 
Mysterian M2 

KBS Mk VII 

Sponsor 
A lp ine  L i tho -G ra ph ics ;  
T y c o o n  M ak e r  Te c h  S e r v  
N o b l e  R a c i n g ,  H e a r n  C o n t r a c t o r s  
P a t t e r s o n  F o o d  P r o c e s s i n g  
E n g i n u i t y  L T D ,  N o b l e , 4 M U L A  M o t o r s p o r t s  

CPC 
Sidewinder Racing 

T y c o o n  M a k e r  I n c / E l i s i b e t h  V i n c e n t  

Laps 
26 
25 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
14 

2 

Best Tm 
1:18.480 
1:24.269 
1:27.890 
1:28.303 
1:31.603 
1:32.438 
1:33.430 
1:31.775 
1:37.713 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
2  
3  

New Track Record (1:18.480) for FF by Cliff Johnson. 
Winners total time 35:10.979 
Provisional Post 5:13 pm, Official Post 5:43 pm 

Printed: 4/8/2018 5:52:14 PM 

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

79.811 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.480 

Best Speed 

82.569 

Best Lap by 

4 - Cliff Johnson 

 

Green County Grand Prix Hoosier Racing 

GR 7 F500 FF FV 

Race Sunday OFFICIAL 

Race (35:00 or 28 Laps) started at 16:41:35 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

4/8/2018 16:20 

 Green Country Grand Prix Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour
Ark Valley Racing Group - Hallett Motor Racing Circuit

April 7-8, 2018 - Sanction #18-ST-5293-S


